
This electronic OFA certificate was generated on: 

This certification can be verified on the OFA website by 
entering the dog's registration number into the orange search 
box located at the top of the page or by scanning the QR 
code above. 

If there are any errors on this certificate, please email 
CORRECTIONS@OFFA>ORG to request a correction. 

Orthopedic Foundation for Animals, Inc. 
2300 E. Nifong Blvd. 
Columbia, MO 65201-3806 
OFA website:  www.ofa.org 
E-mail address: ofa@offa.org
Phone number: 573-442-0418
Fax number: 573-875-5073

registered name

breed

film/test/lab #

tattoo/microchip/DNA profile

application number

date of report

RESULTS:

OFA eCert

Verify certificate
with QR scan

registration no.

sex

date of birth

age at evaluation in months

O.F.A. NUMBER

This number issued with the right to correct or
revoke by the Orthopedic Foundation for Animals.

KATIAN YABBA DABBA DOOZIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER                        

C051755

95600000778388

2137764

07/09/2020

07/09/2020

SS03798401

F

02/05/2018

28

GR-ACA5759/28F-VPI

KATHRYN M BROUILLETTE
1793 CR 320
LEXINGTON TX 78947

NORMAL: NO EVIDENCE OF CONGENITAL OR ADULT ONSET INHERITED HEART DISEASE -- AUSCULTATION ONLY (NOTE: 
THE CONGENITAL CLEARANCE IS CONSIDERED PERMANENT; ADULT ONSET CLEARANCE VALID FOR 1 YEAR FROM TEST
DATE 06/22/2020.)
EXAMINER: CL05-JENIFER LUNNEY-BRAYLEY, DVM, DACVIM


